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New Model

Find your everyday flow with RHeO: our all-new line of stylish city

RHeO1

CITY & LEISURE

SKU part code

and urban bikes. The mechanical RHeO 1is the range’s entrypoint

with an all-new frameset and build that’s designed to deliver
everyone a confident, comfortable and capable ride, wherever
the city takes them. Whether commuting, riding to the coffee shop,

Sizes available

Colour

Frame

popping to the shops, or pedalling for pleasure, RHeO is ready.

Size

XL

Size

XL

Head angle
degree °

69.0
69.0
69.0

69.0

Wheelbase
mm

TBC
TBC
TBC

TBC

Seat angle
degree °

745
745
745
745

Chainstay
mm

435
435
4425

452

Top tube

mm

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

Seat post

mm

272

272

272

272

BB height

mm

278.5

278.5

278.5

278.5

Head tube

mm

145

165

185

205

Fork

Rear shock

Headset

Rear hub
Front hub
Spokes
Rims

Tyres

Shift levers
Front derailleur

Rear derailleur

Stand over
mm Cassette
TBC Chain
TBC Crankset
TBC Bottom bracket
TBC Seatpost
Seat tube Seat
mm
Bar
400
430 Stem
Grips
460 G
Front brakes
490

Rear brakes
Brake levers
Pedals

Weight

Upgrade from prior model

WRHEOI(size)V1-1

S,M, L, XL
Gloss grey
6061 alloy, hydroformed Té aluminium, multi-butted, tapered head tube,

internal cable routing and custom Whyte dropouts, chain stay kick
stand mount

Whyte straight bladed 6061 alloy, alloy tapered steerer, internal cable
routing, 12mm thru-axle, Post Mount with single eyelets for mudguards

N/A

No. 69 SRS, 1-1/8in upper and 1.5in lower with sealed catridge bearings
and front entry for cables

Alloy, cup and cone, double sealed cartridge bearings, 32 hole

Alloy, double sealed cartridge bearings, 12mm x 100mm thru-axle, 32 hole
2.0mm, PG, black stainless, brass nipples

WTB STp 127 rims, 32 hole

Maxxis Reaver Tanwall 700 x 45¢, EXO wire bead

Shimano Deore 10 speed Rapidfire

N/A

Shimano Deore 10 speed, Shadow design and direct attachment
Shimano Deore 10 speed, 11-46T

Shimano Deore 10 speed

Whyte alloy, 40T alloy chainring

Shimano BSA, square taper, 122.5mm

Whyte 6061 alloy, 20mm offset, 350mm, two bolt clamp

Whyte Custom

Whyte one piece bar and stem: 50mm extension, 720mm width, 20mm
rise, seven degree backsweep, four degree upsweep

N/A

Whyte Custom dual density lock-on

Tektro 73020 hydraulic, 1.8mm thick 180mm diameter disc rotor
Tektro T3020 hydraulic, 1.8mm thick 180mm diameter disc rotor
Tektro 73020 Clean Sweep Design, three finger comfort lever
Fibre reinforced composite platform

12kg (size M)

Upgrade from model below Upgrade from prior model & model below
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READ MANUAL
BEFORE USE

New Model

Top Tube

Down Tube

Rear Stays

Paint Code
Dropout Part Code
Freehub Part Code
Front Hub Bearings
Rear Hub Bearings

Suspension Bearings

Headset Part Code

FSA Repl Headset Part Numb

RHeO1

Bottom Bracket
I1SG Chain Guide
ICR Grommets
Brake Mount Adaptor
Spoke Lengths
Max Chain Ring Size
Chain Length For Stock Chain Ring
Tubeless Status
Max Tyre Size
Max Tyre Size With Mudguards
Mudguard Part Code
Rack Compatible (Yes/No)
Kick Stand Compatible (Yes/No)
Chain Guide Part Code
Rear Thru-Axle Length
Down Tube Protector Part Code
Chainstay Protector Part Code
Seat Post Seal Part Code

Kitbox Contents

WAMTUO36

WHYFHUBO6

N/A

FSA No.69/56/SRS Centre

BSA, 68mm

WHYICROI1

N/A

421

(XS-L) - 120, (XL) - 122
Tubeless Ready Rims
45¢

45¢
WHYMG55RHEO
Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

WHYPRO08/WHYPRO12

Owners Manual





