

Find your everyday flow with RHeO: our all-new line of stylish city and urban bikes. The mechanical RHeO 1 is the range's entrypoint with an all-new frameset and build that's designed to deliver everyone a confident, comfortable and capable ride, wherever the city takes them. Whether commuting, riding to the coffee shop, popping to the shops, or pedalling for pleasure, RHeO is ready.

SKU part code	WRHEO1(size)V1-1
Sizes available	S, M, L, XL
Colour	Gloss grey
Frame	6061 alloy, hydroformed T6 aluminium, multi-butted, tapered head tube, internal cable routing and custom Whyte dropouts, chain stay kick stand mount
Fork	Whyte straight bladed 6061 alloy, alloy tapered steerer, internal cable routing, 12mm thru-axle, Post Mount with single eyelets for mudguards
Rear shock	N/A
Headset	No. 69 SRS, 1-1/8in upper and 1.5in lower with sealed catridge bearings and front entry for cables
Rear hub	Alloy, cup and cone, double sealed cartridge bearings, 32 hole
Front hub	Alloy, double sealed cartridge bearings, 12mm x 100mm thru-axle, 32 hole
Spokes	2.0mm, PG, black stainless, brass nipples
Rims	WTB STp I27 rims, 32 hole
Tyres	Maxxis Reaver Tanwall 700 x 45c, EXO wire bead
Shift levers	Shimano Deore 10 speed Rapidfire
Front derailleur	N/A
Rear derailleur	Shimano Deore 10 speed, Shadow design and direct attachment
Cassette	Shimano Deore 10 speed, 11-46T
Chain	Shimano Deore 10 speed
Crankset	Whyte alloy, 40T alloy chainring
Bottom bracket	Shimano BSA, square taper, 122.5mm
Seatpost	Whyte 6061 alloy, 20mm offset, 350mm, two bolt clamp
Seat	Whyte Custom
Bar	Whyte one piece bar and stem: 50mm extension, 720mm width, 20mm rise, seven degree backsweep, four degree upsweep
Stem	N/A
Grips	Whyte Custom dual density lock-on
Front brakes	Tektro T3020 hydraulic, 1.8mm thick 180mm diameter disc rotor
Rear brakes	Tektro T3020 hydraulic, 1.8mm thick 180mm diameter disc rotor
Brake levers	Tektro T3020 Clean Sweep Design, three finger comfort lever
Pedals	Fibre reinforced composite platform
Weight	12kg (size M)

S69.074.5TBC278.5TBCM69.074.5TBC278.5TBCL69.074.5TBC278.5TBCXL69.074.5TBC278.5TBCSizeWheelbase mmChainstay mmSeat post mmHead tube mmSeat tube mmSizeTBC435272145400MTBC435272165430LTBC442.5272185460XLTBC452272205490		degree °	degree °	mm	mm	mm
L 69.0 74.5 TBC 278.5 TBC XL 69.0 74.5 TBC 278.5 TBC Size Wheelbase mm Chainstay mm Seat post mm Head tube mm Seat tube mm S TBC 435 27.2 145 400 M TBC 435 27.2 165 430 L TBC 442.5 27.2 185 460	s	69.0	74.5	TBC	278.5	TBC
XL 69.0 74.5 TBC 278.5 TBC Size Wheelbase mm Chainstay mm Seat post mm Head tube mm Seat tube mm S TBC 435 27.2 145 400 M TBC 435 27.2 165 430 L TBC 442.5 27.2 185 460	м	69.0	74.5	TBC	278.5	TBC
SizeWheelbase mmChainstay mmSeat post mmHead tube mmSeat tube mmSTBC43527.2145400MTBC43527.2165430LTBC442.527.2185460	L	69.0	74.5	TBC	278.5	TBC
mm mm mm mm mm mm S TBC 435 27.2 145 400 M TBC 435 27.2 165 430 L TBC 442.5 27.2 185 460	XL	69.0	74.5	TBC	278.5	TBC
M TBC 435 27.2 165 430 L TBC 442.5 27.2 185 460	e.					
L TBC 442.5 27.2 185 460	Size			•		
		mm	mm	mm	mm	mm
XL TBC 452 27.2 205 490	S	mm TBC	mm 435	27.2	mm 145	mm 400
	s M	mm TBC TBC	mm 435 435	mm 27.2 27.2	mm 145 165	mm 400 430

Top tube

BB height

Stand over

Seat angle

Size

Head angle



Top Tube	
Down Tube	
Rear Stays	
Paint Code	WAMTU036
Dropout Part Code	
Freehub Part Code	WHYFHUB06
Front Hub Bearings	
Rear Hub Bearings	
Suspension Bearings	N/A
Headset Part Code	
FSA Replacement Headset Part Number	FSA No.69/56/SRS Centre
Bottom Bracket	BSA, 68mm
ISG Chain Guide	
ICR Grommets	WHYICROI
Brake Mount Adaptor	N/A
Spoke Lengths	
Max Chain Ring Size	421
Chain Length For Stock Chain Ring	(XS-L) - 120, (XL) - 122
Tubeless Status	Tubeless Ready Rims
Max Tyre Size	45c
Max Tyre Size With Mudguards	45c
Mudguard Part Code	WHYMG55RHEO
Rack Compatible (Yes/No)	Yes
Kick Stand Compatible (Yes/No)	Yes
Chain Guide Part Code	N/A
Rear Thru-Axle Length	N/A
Down Tube Protector Part Code	
Chainstay Protector Part Code	WHYPRO08/WHYPRO12
Seat Post Seal Part Code	
Kitbox Contents	Owners Manual